Features
• Temperature Compensated Over 0°C to +85°C
• Easy-to-Use Chip Carrier Package Options
• Available in Absolute, Differential and Gauge Configurations
• Ratiometric to Supply Voltage
• Available in Easy-to-Use Tape and Reel
Applications
• Pump/Motor Controllers

For further information, contact your local STMicroelectronics sales office.
1 Ordering information
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name Case No.
# of Ports Pressure Type
Device Marking
None Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Unibody Package (MPX2202 Series)
MPX2202DP 344C • • MPX2202DP
MPX2202GP 344B • • MPX2202GP
Small Outline Package (MPXV2202 Series)
MPXV2202DP 1351 • • MPXV2202DP
MPXV2202GC6T1 482A • • MPXV2202G
MPAK Package (MPXM2202 Series)
MPXM2202GS 1320A • • MPXM2202GS
MPXM2202GST1 1320A • • MPXM2202GS
MPXM2202AS 1320A • • MPXM2202AS
MPX2202xP, MPXV2202DP, MPXV2202GC6, MPXM2202xS
Ordering information
DS15296 - Rev 1 page 2/17
2 Operating Characteristics
Table 1. Operating Characteristics
(VS = 10 Vdc, TA = 25°C unless otherwise noted, P1 > P2)
Characteristics Symbol Min Typ Max Unit
Pressure Range(1)
Absolute Pressure Range MPX2202A
Differential Pressure Range MPX2202D
POP
POP
20 0
—
—
200
200
kPa kPa
Supply Voltage(2) VS — 10 16 Vdc
Supply Current Io — 6.0 — mAdc
Full Scale Span(3) VFSS 38.5 40 41.5 mV
Offset(4)
MPX2202D, MPXM2202D/G Series
MPX2202A, MPXM2202A Series
Voff
-1.0
-2.0
—